# of Financings
Made in State

by SBICs

New England
Maine

New Hampshire

Vermont

Massachusetts

Rhode Island

Connecticut
Total

Middle Atlantic

New York

New Jersey

Pennsylvania
Total

East North Central
Ohio
Indiana
Ilinois
Michigan
Wisconsin

Total

West North Central
Minnesota
lowa
Missouri
North Dakota
South Dakota
Nebraska
Kansas

Total

South Atlantic
Delaware
Maryland
District of Columbia
Virginia
West Virginia
North Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia
Florida

Total

Reported between October 2007 and September 2008

ALL SBIC PROGRAM LICENSEES

Financing to Small Businesses

647
191
102
940

Financings by State

$ Amount

9,564,640
22,364,351
6,320,446
166,991,540
11,876,260
47,496,128
$264,613,365

361,499,241
109,023,126
51,526,249
$522,048,616

31,936,167
57,380,088
109,205,506
34,882,568
29,715,128
$263,119,457

25,545,227
6,200,000
36,689,539
0

0

4,483,302
21,249,878
$94,167,946

3,082,572
48,271,099
12,354,065
56,596,756
10,415,118
80,512,684
28,073,788
64,992,086
48,663,606

$352,961,774

# of Financings
Made in State

by SBICs

East South Central
Kentucky
Tennessee
Alabama
Mississippi

Total

West South Central

Arkansas
Louisiana
Oklahoma
Texas
Total

Mountain Region
Montana
Idaho
Wyoming
Colorado
New Mexico
Arizona
Utah
Nevada

Total

Pacific Region
Washington

Oregon
California
Alaska
Hawaii
Total

Territories
Puerto Rico
Virgin Island
Total

Grand Total

22
22
9
13
66

21

182
214

3,372

$ Amount

25,344,897
38,449,479
9,256,173
14,185,403
$87,235,952

331,518
8,852,878
10,525,170
219,106,162
$238,815,728

495,000
6,106,029

0

77,032,486
3,703,120
60,834,429
33,588,481
12,187,996
$193,947,541

55,697,154
6,491,767
347,448,553
0

0
$409,637,474

807,500
0
$807,500

$2,427,355,353



